Scrutiny Work Programme 2014-15

Appendix 2
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Scrutiny Programme Committee
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*
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* special meetings
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Current:

Corporate Culture (started Dec 2014)

==

Public Engagement (started Sep 2013)

[12] fes] [ag] |
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Streetscene (started Oct 2013)

Social Care at Home (started Jan 2014)

(20)

Education Inclusion (started Feb 2014)

[ 27

Follow Up:

Services for LAC (Cabinet 17/9/13)

Public Transport (Cabinet 12/11/13)

"N

Affordable Housing (Cabinet 3/12/13)

Tourism (Cabinet 14/1/14)

Economic Inactivity (Cabinet 3/6/14)

Attainment & Wellbeing (Cabinet 1/7/14)
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Inward Investment (Cabinet 20/1/15)

Performance Panels
Child & Family Services

Key for Ing

uiries:

| Evidence

SEHEg
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Gathiering |

Final Report

Cabinet
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Service Improvement & Finance

12

10

7114

5 |
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15

Schools Performance

10(13

11

28

[19]

19

16|

Local Service Board (multi-agency panel)

17|

26

23

Other Panels / Working Groups

Planning Service

[19]

Car Parking

Local Flood Risk Management

13|

Transformation of Adult Social Services

[ 8[17]

5[9]

N

[ 30

[ 27

Sustainability

Schools Governance
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