## Scrutiny Work Programme 2014-15

## Appendix 2

ACTIVITY	November	December	January	February	March	April
Scrutiny Programme Committee	13* 24 26*	8* 22	19 28*	9* 16	16	13
Inquiry Panels			* special meeti	ngs		
Current:						
Corporate Culture (started Dec 2014)	12	15	12 28	11 25		8
Public Engagement (started Sep 2013)		(		(17)		
Streetscene (started Oct 2013)		(16)				
Social Care at Home (started Jan 2014)			(20)			
Education Inclusion (started Feb 2014)			)	16	27	
Follow Up:						
Services for LAC (Cabinet 17/9/13)						
Public Transport (Cabinet 12/11/13)						20
Affordable Housing (Cabinet 3/12/13)		3				
Tourism (Cabinet 14/1/14)	Х.					
Economic Inactivity (Cabinet 3/6/14)						
Attainment & Wellbeing (Cabinet 1/7/14)						30
Inward Investment (Cabinet 20/1/15)			(20)			
	Key for Inquirie	es:				
	Scoping	Evidence	Gathering	Final Report	Cabinet	Follow Up
Performance Panels						
Child & Family Services	24	15	19	16	16	13
Service Improvement & Finance	12	4 10	7 14	5	11	15
Schools Performance	10 13	11	22 28	19	19	16
Local Service Board (multi-agency panel)	17		26		23	
Other Panels / Working Groups						
Planning Service					19	
Car Parking	6					
Local Flood Risk Management	13					
Transformation of Adult Social Services		8 17	5 9	2	2 30	27
Sustainability					9	I
Schools Governance				18		